Please Join Us For the Fourth Annual

## **ROLL FOR THE PATROL** WITH THE MUNGENAST AUTOMOTIVE FAMILY

Roll for the Patrol

is an event benefiting the Missouri Association of State Trooper Relief Society (MASTERS) All proceeds go directly to the MASTERS program to give financial support to the surviving spouse and dependent children of Missouri State Highway Patrol Troopers who have lost their life in the line of duty.



www.TheMastersMO.org

Proud Sponsor:



Join us as we ride from Mungenast Motorsports to American Legion post 150, in Ste Genevieve, MO Sunday, June 25, 2017

Registration fees are **\$25** per motorcycle and **\$10** per passenger.

Registration will be taken on-site from

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

Kickstands up after presentation at: 11:30 AM from Mungenast Motorsports

· MUNGENAST MOTORSPORTS · 5935 S. Lindbergh Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63123

to American Legion Post 150, Ste Genevieve, MO

## 50/50 Raffle · Giveaways · Music & Entertainment provided by Big Papa G, Complimentary breakfast and refreshments will be provided before the ride. Food and refreshments will be available for purchase at destination to benefit MASTERS

For additional information contact Tom Hansen at 314.649.1267. Donations accepted at event or by mail to: Mungenast Motorsports, attn: Tim Tourkakis, 5935 S. Lindbergh Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63123

## Roll For the Patrol with the Mungenast Automotive Family Registration Form

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
E-mail:		
Vehicle (Make):	(Model):	(Year):
Motorcycle Club (If Applicable):		

## Registration Fees: \$25.00 (Per Motorcycle) \$10.00 (Passenger)

Notes:

- 1. Make a check payable to: Mungenast Roll For the Patrol
- 2. Mail completed form and check to:

Mungenast Motorsports Attn: Tim Tourkakis 5935 South Lindbergh Blvd. St. Louis, MO 63123

The undersigned releases the Roll for the Patrol, Mungenast Motorsports, its staff, sponsors, and vendors of any and all liability during and after the Roll for the Patrol. The Roll for the Patrol staff reserves the right to photograph, videotape, or reproduce the event on any medium for further use at no compensation to the participants. Any participant entering this event surrenders all claims. The Roll for the Patrol staff reserves the right to remove anyone from the event/premises on the bases of objectionable behavior.

Signed by Biker

Date

Date

Signed by Passenger

All proceeds benefit The Masters Program.